
UR Upon Request WC - Weekend Class (Sat/ Sun)

HQ, SHAH ALAM Bukit Rimau Room (BRR) WKO - Weekday Only (Mon-Fri)

YARD, KLANG Bukit Naga Room 1 (BNR1) WNC - Weekend & Night Class

YARD, KLANG Bukit Naga Room 2 (BNR2) (NC - Mon-Fri / W - Sat & Sun)

BRANCH, PENANG Sempilai Jaya, Penang PSCF - PINKY SCAFFOLD

PUBLIC COURSE SCHEDULE YEAR 2025 BRANCH, KL Desa Tun Razak, KL

Revision: 01 (as of 10/12/2024) CANCELLED CANCELLED

NO COURSE
COURSE 

CODE

NO OF 

DAYS

DELIVERY 

METHOD

NORMAL 

COURSE FEE 

(RM)

HRDC COURSE 

FEE (RM)
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Competency - Safety

1 SITE SAFETY SUPERVISOR (FULL TIME) SSS 10 F2F 1,750.00            1,820.00              17-21/24-28 14-23 16-25 17-28

2 SITE SAFETY SUPERVISOR (PART TIME) - WC / WNC SSS (PT) 10 F2F 1,750.00            1,820.00              06/09-05/10 (WC)

06-08 06-08 04-06 28-30 26-28 04-06 09-11 13-15 10-12 08-10

17-19 25-27 18-20 29/11-01/12

5 INTERMEDIATE SCAFFOLD ERECTOR (TUBULAR) ISE 10 F2F 2,350.00            2,450.00              17-26 16-25 18-27 06-15

6 ADVANCE SCAFFOLD ERECTOR (TUBULAR) ASE 10 F2F 3,050.00            3,150.00              14-23 21-30 08-17

7 BASIC SCAFFOLD INSPECTOR BSI 2 F2F 800.00                900.00                 10-11 24-25 19-20 05-06 16-17 04-05 08-09 22-23 10-11 01-02

8 INTERMEDIATE SCAFFOLD INSPECTOR ISI 2 F2F 850.00                950.00                 12-13 26-27 21-22 07-08 18-19 06-07 10-11 24-25 12-13 03-04

9 ADVANCE SCAFFOLD INSPECTOR ASI 2 F2F 900.00                980.00                 14-15 28/02-01/03 23-24 09-10 20-21 08-09 12-13 26-27 14-15 05-06

10 BASIC SCAFFOLD SUPERVISOR BSS 2 F2F 800.00                900.00                 26-27 25-26

11 INTERMEDIATE SCAFFOLD SUPERVISOR ISS 2 F2F 850.00                950.00                 28-29 27-28

12 ADVANCE SCAFFOLD SUPERVISOR ASS 2 F2F 900.00                980.00                 30-31 29-30

13
(COMBO) BASIC & INTERMEDIATE SCAFFOLD 

INSPECTOR
BISI 4 F2F 1,300.00            1,400.00              10-13 24-27 19-22 05-08 16-19 04-07 08-11 22-25 01-04

14
(COMBO) INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCE SCAFFOLD 

INSPECTOR
IASI 4 F2F 1,350.00            1,450.00              12-15 26-01/03 21-24 07-10 18-21 06-09 10-13 24-27 03-06

15
(COMBO) BASIC, INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCE SCAFFOLD 

INSPECTOR
BIASI 6 F2F 1,600.00            1,700.00              10-15 24-01/03 19-24 05-10 16-21 04-09 08-13 22-27 01-06

16 AUTHORISED ENTRANT AND STANDBY PERSON AESP 2 F2F 850.00                900.00                 

17 COMPETENT MOBILE CRANE OPERATOR CMCO 5 F2F TBA TBA

18 COMPETENT TOWER CRANE OPERATOR CTCO 5 F2F TBA TBA

19 COMPETENT CRAWLER CRANE OPERATOR CCCO 5 F2F TBA TBA

20 PULL OUT TEST (OPERATOR TRAINING) POT 2 F2F 1,750.00            1,850.00              16-17 02-03 3-4 22-23 10-11 14-15 28-29 16-17 07-08

21 SCAFFOLD ERECTOR FOR FRAME SCAFFOLDING SEF 3 F2F TBA TBA

22 SCAFFOLD ERECTOR FOR MODULAR SCAFFOLDING SEM 5 F2F TBA TBA

Non-Competency - Safety

23
BASIC RIGGING, SLINGING & SIGNALLING COURSE 

(LIFTING SUPERVISOR)
BRS 2 F2F 850.00                950.00                 22-23 21-22 12-13 14-15 02-03 03-04 15-16

24 ADVANCE RIGGING COURSE (SR LIFTING SUPERVISOR) AR 3 F2F 1,800.00            1,900.00              05-07 23-25 16-18 05-07 17-19

25 SCAFFOLDING AWARENESS COURSE SCFA 2 F2F 500.00                600.00                 

09 03 14 10 5 03 10 02 6 02 08 10

20 29 23 26 26 14 24 30 25 29

8-9 4-5 4-5 8-9 8-9 3-4

16-17 11-12 11-12 15-16 27-28 23-24

25-26 24-25 28-29

28 WORKING AT HEIGHT - MANAGEMENT LEVEL (LEVEL 2) WAHM2 2 F2F 730.00                820.00                 

29 WORKING AT HEIGHT ADVANCE RESCUE (HAVR) WAHAR 2 F2F 1,750.00            1,850.00              

30 ROPE ACCESS LEVEL 1 RAL1 4 F2F 2,350.00            2,350.00              20-23 17-20 17-20 23-26 13-16 16-19

31 ROPE ACCESS LEVEL 2 RAL2 4 F2F 2,350.00            2,350.00              

32 ROPE ACCESS LEVEL 3 RAL3 4 F2F 2,350.00            2,350.00              

650.00                750.00                 F2F

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

730.00                F2F2WAHOI127
WORKING AT HEIGHT - OPERATOR LEVEL (LEVEL 1) 

(INTENSIVE COURSE)

F2F 550.00                650.00                 

OSH COORDINATOR3 OSHC 3

26 WORKING AT HEIGHT - OPERATOR LEVEL (LEVEL 1) WAHO1 1

4 BASIC SCAFFOLD ERECTOR (TUBULAR) BSE 10 F2F

OUR ADDRESS CLASSROOM/ LOCATION ABBREVIATION

HOLD DUE TO PENDING APPROVAL

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

HOLD DUE TO PENDING APPROVAL

HOLD DUE TO PENDING APPROVAL

1,750.00            30/6-09/7 01-101,820.00              14-23 20-2913-22

820.00                 
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13-14 27-28 21-22 17-18 23-24 27-28

27-28

34 CERTIFIED TOWER CRANE INSPECTOR CTCI 3 F2F 2,500.00            2,650.00              

35 CERTIFIED MOBILE CRANE INSPECTOR CMCI 3 F2F 2,500.00            2,650.00              11-13 21-23 29-30/09 - 01/10 16-17

36 CERTIFIED CRAWLER CRANE INSPECTOR CCCI 3 F2F 2,500.00            2,650.00              

37 CERTIFIED GONDOLA OPERATOR & INSPECTOR CGOI 2 F2F 730.00                820.00                 

38 CERTIFIED MEWPS OPERATOR & INSPECTOR MEWS 1 F2F 550.00                650.00                 

39 HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR OPERATOR COURSE HEO 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 

40 BACKHOE OPERATOR COURSE BOC 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 

41 OVERHEAD/ GANTRY CRANE OPERATOR & INSPECTION GCOI 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 

42 FORKLIFT OPERATOR FRKO 2 F2F 450.00                550.00                 

43
SCISSOR LIFT/ SKYLIFT/ BOOM LIFT (MEWPS) 

OPERATION
MEWP 1 F2F 550.00                650.00                 

44 AUTOCAD 2D AU2D 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 

45 SKETCHUP 3D SU3D 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 10-11 10-11 14-15 25-26 09-10 29-30

46
UNDERSTANDING PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER DESIGN 

CALCULATION (BASIC) 
UPEDCB 1 F2F 350.00                400.00                 

47
UNDERSTANDING PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER DESIGN 

CALCULATION (ADVANCE) 
UPEDCA 2 F2F 450.00                500.00                 

48 CIDB GREENCARD CG 1 F2F 75.00                  85.00                   24 15 13 03 31 19

49 FIRE WATCHER FW 1 F2F 380.00                480.00                 

50 TRAINED PERSON IN EXCAVATION FOR SUPERVISOR ESS 2 F2F 950.00                1,050.00              

51 EXCAVATION SAFETY FOR SUPERVISOR AWARENESS ESS-A 1 F2F 650.00                750.00                 20-21 14-15 07-08

52
LEAN 5S AT CONSTRUCTION WORKPLACE AWARENESS 

COURSE - ONLINE/ PHYSICAL
L5S 1 F2F 250.00                350.00                 

53 BANKSMAN MACHINERY COURSE BMM 1 F2F 350.00                450.00                 

24-25 14-15 7-8 21-22 20-21 25-26

26-27

Non-Competency - Health

55 BASIC OCCUPATIONAL FIRST AID (BOFA) BOFA 2 F2F 650.00                750.00                 

56 ADVANCE OCCUPATIONAL FIRST AID (AOFA) AOFA 2 F2F -                      -

57 CHEMICAL HANDLING CH 2 F2F 250.00                350.00                 

58 BASIC ERGONOMIC ASSESSOR BEA 2 F2F TBA TBA

59 ADVANCE ERGONOMIC ASSESSOR AEA 2 F2F TBA TBA

60
INTERPRETATION OF CHRA REPORT AND 

REQUIREMENTS
ICHRAR 2 F2F 380.00                400.00                 

61 HEARING CONSERVATION PROGRAM HCP 2 F2F 380.00                400.00                 

62 MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM MHP 1 F2F 380.00                400.00                 

63 WASTE MANAGEMENT PROGRAM WMP 1 F2F 380.00                400.00                 

Online Courses / Webinar

64
LEADERSHIP AND SUPERVISION SKILLS IN SERVICE 

COURSE
LSSS 1 F2F 550.00                650.00                 

65 OSH LEADERSHIP FOR TOP MANAGEMENT LTM 1/2 F2F 550.00                650.00                 

Online Courses / Webinar

66 WORKING AT HEIGHT AWARENESS WAHA 1 Online 150.00                200.00                 

67 EXCAVATION SAFETY FOR SUPERVISOR AWARENESS ESSA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

68 RIGGING APPLIANCE INSPECTION AWARENESS RAIA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

69 UNDERSTANDING OF NEW OSHA AMENDMENT 2022 OSHA22 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

PPEI
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT INSPECTION 

COURSE
54

2,480.00              2,300.00            F2F2RASHOROPE ACCESS SAFETY AND HEALTH OFFICER 33

1,990.00              1,810.00            F2F3

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST
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70 INTRODUCTION OF TECHNICAL GUIDE 20 (TG20) ITG20 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

71 NOISE RISK ASESSMENT AWARENESS NRAA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

72 CHEMICAL HEALTH RISK ASSESSMENT AWARENESS CHRAA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

73 ERGONOMIC RISK ASSESSMENT AWARENESS ERAA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

74
UNDERSTANDING HIRARC AND APPLICATION 

AWARENESS
UHAA 1 Online 100.00                150.00                 

*Discount/ Promotion is based on discretion by Management. Please contact our admin to check on any promotion rate! 

Email: trainingacademy@hopedwell.com.my  |  M: 019-307 9234 (Hotline)

*Final price to be referred at brochure

Follow us on Tiktok, Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Whatsapp Group to receive latest updates!

Follow us on Tiktok, Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Whatsapp Group to receive latest updates!

Follow us on Tiktok, Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Whatsapp Group to receive latest updates!

Follow us on Tiktok, Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Whatsapp Group to receive latest updates!

Follow us on Tiktok, Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Whatsapp Group to receive latest updates!

THE TRAINING IS NOT LIMITED TO ABOVE LISTED ITEMS. YOU MAY CONTACT OUR PERSON IN CHARGE FOR MORE INFO!

*WE DO PROVIDE IN HOUSE TRAINING BASED ON YOUR NEEDS TOO ;)
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